Rule 2 29

(a) Insert full name(s) and
address{es) of administrator(s)

“delete as applicable

Contact Details

You do not have to give any
contact information 1n the box
opposite but if you do, 1t will help
Companies House to contact you
if there 15 a query on the form

= =~rtart information that you

A28 241102914

COMPANIES HOUSE

ADM 04305

Form 2 168

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B
Name of Company Company number
Paramount Hotels Limited 02940925
In the For court use only
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 6116 of 2014
Companies Court, London

(full name of court)

We (a) Paul Withams, Paul Clark and David Whitehouse
Duff & Phelps Ltd

The Shard

32 London Bndge Street

London SE1 95G

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s) of affairs,

Signed

Joint Administrator

Dated 2. 10 Yy
Duff & Phelps Ltd
The Shard

32 London Bndge Street
London, SE1 95G

Tel +44 (0) 20 7089 4700

completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Compames at

iouse, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
#303




Rule 2 29

{a)Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

{b) Insert date

Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Paramount Hotels Limited 02940925
In the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 6116 of 2014
Companies Court, London

{full name of court

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Paramount Hotels Limited, ¢/o Duff & Phelps Ltd, The
Shard, 32 London Bndge Street, London, SE1 9SG

on the (b) 11 September 2014, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 11 September 2014 the
date that the company entered administration

DEcad M Keryey

Full name

Signed ,?é(—o—vl\ A'('- M

Dated lb- /p-2o1Yy




Paramount Hotels Limited

INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated
Value to realise
Notes £ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Hotel 75,500,000 86,600,000
1PR/Business Name - 75,434
Amount Owed to LSREF - 327,520,160
- 240,844,726
Assets subject to a floating charge
Stack 274,572 274,572
Plant and Machinery 1,372,079 2,613,000
Mator Vehicles - 112,000
Cash Floats 29,550 29,550
Business Rights etc - 32
Trade Debtors 2,949,715 2,654,744
Bank Balances 13,695,628 13,695,628
Intercompany Debtors 258,299,231 -
Investnents -
19,379,526
Uncharged assets
0
Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 19,379,526
creditors
SJgnature/k" A M 'K"-L\ Date 16-1e- 14




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al -Summary of habilities

Estimated to
realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ 19,379,526
Liabilities
Preferential creditors £
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentiaf creditors- £ 19,379,526
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable - 600,000
{to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 18,779,526
Debts secured by floating charges £
- 240,844,726
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges £|- 222,065,201
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down) 600,000
Total assets avatlable to unsecured creditors E|- 221,465,201
E
Unisecured non-preferentizl daims (excduding any shortfall to floating - 341,693,706
charge holders)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential £}{- 563,158,906
creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors - 563,158,906
Issued and called up capital -99000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £]- 563,257,906

Slgnatureljxq—vk 'a‘- M‘\ pate (b~ fo-2eil




COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

PARAMOQUNT HOTELS LIMITED
Hame of Shareholder | Address (with postrode} No of shares Narunat Details of shares hekd
held value
UK Hote's Martelia Court, Admiral Park, St Peter Court 9300000 o01
(Guernsey) Umited | Guw GY) 3HB
bXe ok Mo b e I~ (o~ iy




COMPANY CREDITORS
PARAMOUNT HOTELS LIMITED

500035 TEMP WAGES

534855

835362 Althams Catoring Buichers
540040 Kingfisher Brixham Ltd

542182 Reynolds Catering Harforgshire
543268 Tchiboe Coffee intemational Ltd
543550 Town & Country Fine Foeds
544428 4 Connections UK Ltd

544441 Abbey Glen Lid

544453 Access Bookings

844467 Action Ar Condiioning

544476 ADT Flre & Security Plc
544518 Alissa Balinger

544520 Alison Paits

544527 Allled Taxis

544619 Assa Abloy Hospdality Ltd
544836 AV Matrx Lid

544649 Aztec Chemicals Lict

544677 Bathgate Silica Sand Ltd
544685 Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance
5446689 BC Software Limited

844706 Berkeley Scott Ltd

544711 HSBC INVOICE FINANCE {UK} LTD
544734 Blspham Dry Cleaners Ltd
544738 Blackpool Borough Counci
544748 Blackpool Waste Management Services
544752 Blenheim Palace

544788 B & Q Plc

544811 Bntish Telecom(DD)

544822 BRM Pooicare

544840 Campbel Brothers Limded
544843 Bulidbase Lig

544860 Buxten Bullding Supplies Limited
544882 Camscott Lelsure Ltd

544890 Cardiff County Council

544893 Carlsberg - Tetley Brewing Lid
544501 Cariton Services

544927 Catenny Services Intemationa!
544034 C&C Catering

544840 C & C Textlles Lid

544981 C & G Neve Limited

544966 Chatsworth Mouse Trust
544998 CHEF RESULTS

545051 City Elect Cheftenham

545060 Destiny Foods

545062 Classic Floors & County Carpets
545074 Clean

545089 Combined Power (South) Ltd
545140 Conference Co-ordisa (Wilts)
545147 Connect EcoSysiems Ltd
545173 Cotswold Chefshop

545200 Crest Medica! Ltd

545282 Decotel Ltd

545283 Decleor UK Ltd

545305 Da Souza Associates

545324 Dwect Seafood

545358 Dragon Taxs

545374 Dulux Decoratos Centres
545379 Dulux Decoralor Centres
545367 Ecolab Lid

545412 EGS Energy Services

545419 Electrcal Discount Centre
545422 Electrix Limited

545431 Ellictts Of Oxford

545433 Elisons

545451 Entemnse RAC UK Ld
545455 Environmental Waste Contrals Plc
545494 Event Hire South West Lid
545511 EXPOTEL HOTEL RESERVATIONS BD
545513 Express Launderers

545521 Fairfax Meadow Limited
545522 Farfiexd Bullders Supplies
545549 The Fine Focd Company UK Lid
545555 Fust Choice Cond & Evenis Lid
545640 G3 Events

545688 Gerrard Intemational Ltd
545678 GA&K Ceilings Ltd

545684 GlosJobs co uk

545804 Gokd Key Meda Lid

$45713 Green Pavilion

545735 Halcyon Computer Supplies Ltd
545757 Harrogate Borough Councll
§45786 H&B Foods Ltd

545767 H&B Foods Limited

545789 GRASS ROCTS HBILTD
545803 Hire Standard Of Lancashire
545818 HRG UK

545824 Holiday tnn Cardiff

545846 CTi Hotels

545851 Hotetshop Uk Ltd

545861 Hotel Reservalion Service
545874 HSS Hire Service Group FLC
545882 |a1 Contract Direct

545899 Ricah Capital Ltd

545920 Indapendent Pnnt Limited
545023 Infotel

3z

98 824
1697
12 408
90 421
5,383
128
144
28,377

Cr Control PO Box 107, Black Moss
Northgate White Lund Ind Estate
Torbay Business Park, Woodview Road
Batannia Road,

7-8 Blenhelm Road

Unit 4 Perth Trading Estate

1 a Sparick Lana

Bentlsy Road

Highlands 53A Tamworth Road,
Unit2 Rungside Business Centre
CASH ALLOCATIONS DEPT PO Box 352
20 Normal Terrace

Heyward Farm, Shalden Road

28 Harwick Sireet, Budon

21 Stadum Way Portmand Road

Urut 388, Streat 7

Unit 18 Orion Park, Orion Way

Arciid Quarry, Congleton Road,

The Stone Bam

PO Box 3627,

27 Mortimer Street

27-29 Loverock Road,

Unit 4P Moor Park Industnal Est
Tourism Dhvision 1 Clifton 5t
Fleetwood North

The Administrators Off Blenheim Pa
Portswood House 1 Hampshire Corpor
Bt Telaphons Payment Centre, Durham
74 Ashfield Road, Bispham

Sheewood Industral Estate

Central Region Credit Contrel Mand
Charles Street

The Beaches, P O Box 892

The Adrmunisirator Cardiff Caste
Ground Fleer Steckdale House

Unit 25 Central Trading Estate

PO Bax 3001, Bath

9 Bumpers Lane Sealand Industrial
Smith House

19 Copse Road

Estata Office, Edensor

GLOBE BUSINESS CENTRE, PENISTONE RO
Swansea & Worcester Div Heathcote
Destiny House, 648 Ashton Old Road
By Newton Abbot Flooring, 127-129 W
54 Furze Platt Road, Maidenhaad
Ener G House Daniel Adamson Rd
PO Box 1218,

15 Neidpath Place,

The Stables Ferney H3

17 Chesford Grange Yoolston
Cumbertand Road

Unit 5 Brunswick Park Road

70 a Castle Strest

1 Geown Court, Clough Road

Uni 5, Martin Rd Tremerfa Ind Est
Manchester Road West brperiey
Unit 3 Mottram |nvestments, Mottm
Chancery House St Nicholas Way
Suite 62, 60 Water Lana

2424244 Dickson Road, Blackpool
Broomhil Way Torquay

Unit 1-3 Bankside Station Field In

43 Bayton Road, Exnall

Accaunts Receivable Enterprise Hse
Laurel House Knowsley Business Par
Unit 3 Brunel Court Brune! Road

ST JAMES HO 192 WELLINGTON RD NTH
1 Brunel Way Marton

6 Newmarket Drive Osmaston Park In
Bench Road/Tongue Lane,

20 Bennetts Field Trading Estate
Trafalgar Court, Trafaigar Street.

The Stables 1 Chapel Lane

NNC House, 47 Theobald Strest

24 Church View Road,

29 Merestones Drive Cheltenham
Tavistock

4-6 Terrace Road Buxton

Haleyon House, 3 Pennard Close

Ref M Parker - 2000063931, PO Box 1
Broomhall Farm Broomhall Lane
44-54 Stewarts Road,

Dial House, 2 Bursten Road

65 Harrowside

Com Ctl Dept, Spectrum Pont

Caslle Street Carddf

17 Portland Square Bristol

Brine Well House, Tower HII
Blaubach 32

25 Wiliow Lana Miicham

POBox 12,

15 Udswater Crescent

2 Derry Street

Infotel House, Boston Raad

Scarisbrick, Nr Ormskirk
Merecamba

Pagnton

Waltham Cross

Epsorn,

Montrose Avenue, Slough
Westbury Legh

Doncaster

Lichfleid Staffordshire
Heok Y Rhosog Rumney Cardff
Manchester

Cheltenham

Netherton Nr Newion Abbott
Derbyshire

Reading

Wetherby

Off Unlversity Way, Crewe
Sandbach

Fileigh

Bourne End

London

Reading

Blackpool

Blackpool,
Thomton-Cleveleys
Woodstock Oxon,

Chandlers Ford Eastlegh
Durham

Blackpool,

Bornyngg

Newbury, Berkshre

Buxtor

Peulton Le Fyide Lancashire
Castle Strest, Cargiff
Headingiey Office Park
Sgnal way Swindon Wiltshire

Chester

PO Box 50, Eimwood Avenug, Feltham

Fleetwood

Bakewell

SHEFFIELD

Hawkes Drive Heathcote Ind Est
Cpenshaw, Manchester
Palgnton

Berks

Salford, Manchester
Malmesbury
Dunfermline

Dursley

Warringten
Loughborough

Famham

Severalls Estate Colchester
Rover Way Carddf
Altrincham

Macelesfielo

Sutton

3 Courthill House Wilmslow, Cheshi
Blackpool

Dervon

Kidiingtor, Oxfard

Caventry

Hadfield Cet Hadfietd Rd Cardiff
Prescol, Merseysule

Newtan Abbot
STQCKPORT

Blackpcol,

Derby

Buxton

Wincanton

Chellenham

Miton Green Chester
Boceham, Wood

WITNEY

West Oraytan

Brackmils Ind Est, Naorthampten
Scottsdale House Springfiald Avenu
Broomhall,

London

London

Blackpool

274 Famborough Rd Famberough

Bristol
Droitwich Spa,

Surrey

Altiincham
Coutsdon,

Londen

Gosberton Spalding

0 GL50 25U
ug? 7QE
SK17 6DR
NN4 7BE
HG12HR
WRS 2NT
SwW8 4DF
SW15 BAR
FY4 4QH
GLU14 7NJ
0 CF101XD
BS2 85J
WRS 8BY
0 50876 Kol
CR4 4TS
WA14 5PG
CR52HR
W8 SHF
PE11 4NU

o



545927 [nitial Textle Services

545931 lantel

545949 Integral Communications
546044 J P Lennard J

546068 Kans Maling Systems Lid
545072 Keeling Catering Engineers
546118 Kone Escalators

546130 LATE ROOMS LTD

546137 Lawn & Landscape Lid
546138 Leading Locations

548184 Lockhart Catering Equipment
546257 Matthew Clark Wholasale
546273 M Chadwick

546298 Merin Entertainment Group
546307 Mico Lighting Ltd

546331 Misco

546345 Mobile Mim Uk Ltd

3465387 Neopost 1L1d (DD}

546388 MeopostLid

546392 Net Trans

546422 Nisbets

546427 United Utilbes

548431 Unitad Utllitles Water (DD)
548457 NYS Corporate

548470 OCS Group UK Limited
546502 Otrurn Uk Lenited

546509 Oxford City Council Local Taxation
546529 Faragon

546552 Peak Waste Recycling Limited
5465683 Persennef Hyglene Services Lid
546613 Planet Pursuits Ltd

546620 Plumb Centre

546651 Preclous Things Limited
546653 Mustard Presentations
548673 Protec Fire Detection Ltd
54B703 Fyrotec Services Lig

546727 Radio J Cabs

548743 Reach High Rise Cleaning & Mantena
545749 Recogniton Express

545752 Red Badge Enterprises Lid
545781 Reservations 2000 Lid
546800 Richard Hawarth Lt

546807 Rviera Internatonal Conference Go
546810 Robert Fel & Sons Limited
548811 R H Drycleaners Ltd

548844 R S Components

546866 SatonSpa Solution

546874 Sarah Clark

548892 Screwfix Direct Ltd

546897 GAS Cash Services {UK) Ltd
546927 DS Smith Racycfing

546032 Shaw Trust Limited

546940 Shield Overal's Ltd

548961 Simon Jersey Ltd

546969 Sky Business

546971 Sky Business

546973 Sky {Bar OD)

546978 Smiths Equipment Hire
546988 Selutions for Leisure Ltd
547028 Sportbreak Ltd

547038 Stalbridge Linen Services Ltd
547085 StormTech Distribution
547066 Storm Technologias

547082 BERENDSEN UK LTD
547087 Supplles Team Limited
547150 Gerrard International Ltd
547162 Thistle Hotel Cheltenham
547187 Tk Refrigeration

547158 Tony Bennell Entertatnment Ag
547208 Tour Company (The)

547220 Travis Peruns Trading Co Ltd
547262 ttranova

547268 Universal Coglng Lid
547288 Venue Optons Lid

547314 Hitachi Capdal Invoice Finance
547337 Wallis UK Radjen Lid

547387 Whitakers Chocolates
547394 Willam G Search Lt

547410 Wolseley Centers Limited
847441 Yorkshire Water

547477 Alfiance Disposablas

§47481 Lance Tamiyn Assoclates Limited
547501 K F Bartlett Ltd

547767 BRANDAM

848117 PETTY CASH CHELTENHAM PARK HOTEL
548118 PETTY CASH BLACKPOOL IMPERIAL HOTEL

548181 Lee Wood Hotel

548801 Gal Marshall

548839 Jayne Cheshire

548941 CHELTENHAM CHASE HOTEL
543942 Queens Hotel Cheltenham
548955 Lghtsave Fuller Read

548862 KINGSLEY PRINT & DESIGNLTD
549448 Top Table Caterng Hire
549449 Tume 4 Recrtment Lid

549458 THE OLO HALL HOTEL
549968 SITE SERV LD

550041 0B Cleaners

850059 MJ Britwistle & Co Lid

550343 Classic Bntain Helel Consertium

63

333
591
192
157
280
1633

47
48,480
167
194
2,809
18

109

4,250

1,99
8129
T 594

408
20
700
44,609
132
818
28
150
1,220
8,019
1390

531
49
2719
102
18
1276
3778
21
3352
123
an
428
3224
699
72
244
1886
67
1,386
2837
1412

222
1055
1059

aca

2127
1449
114
197
2268
700
€8
197
302
192
32
20
20
428
25
745
6929
15,573
207
347
638
2738
110
100
7
303
462
255
180
53
Fiv)
89
359
27

50 315
127

PO Box 4975, Dudley

Innted Ho Threshiold Bus Pk Inwor
Unlts 5.6 Titan Way Britannia Enta
Swift Point,

Glamorgan Houss, Ystrad Mynach
41 Rosemoor Gardens, Appleton
Worth Bridge Road,

The Peninsuta Bullding

68a Brown Edge Road

2 Mark Close

L.ockhart House Brunel Rd
Whitchurch Lane, Whitchurch

70 Patmerston Street, Boflington
FIN DEPT, BLACKPOOL TOWER
Troydale Lane Pudsey

10-14 Darby Clese, Park Farm South
28 Falcon Court Preston Farm Bus Pk
Meppost Houss, South Sirest
Neopost House, South Street

PC Box 528 N-3101 Tonsberg
Fourth Way Avenmouth

PO Box 450 Warrington

P O Box 459

Uruversity of York, Heslington
NORTHGATE HOUSE NORTHGATE
Cedar House, Camphil Road

PC Box 10

210 Hatherley Road

Wood Lane Kniveton

Westem industiial Estata Caerphil
Purton House Purtan

Springkerse Ind Estate Meadowforth
115 Mill Street,

Caventry Off, 10 Herald Bus Pk
Protec House Churchlll Way

The Old Forge, Main Road

156 Central Drive, Blackpook

Suite 11 Preston Management Centre
12 Powdrake Road Grangemouth
50 Heol Fiynnon Wen Pantmawr
Clarendon House 147 London Road
Kearsley Mil Stoneciough

Chestnut Avenue, Torquay

1 Avenua Road, Starbeck

14 Tor Hill Road

P O Box 99

98a Watlng Street

18 Corpus Street, Cheltenham
KADUS Accts Dept Meand Ave
Unit4 Lancer Ho Hussar Crt West
Ty Gwyrdd 11 Beddau Way

Shaw Housa, Epsom Square

Shletd House Long Acre Way

Syke Side Drive

P © Box 1805, Lvingston

P O Box 1805 Livingston

P O Box 1805 Llvingston

The O Tram Sheds Whitegate Drive
Geindals House, 54 Street Farm lane
The Cart Shed, Home Farm
Christy's Lane Shaftesbury

The Boulevard, Blackmoor Lane
The Baulevard, Blackmoor Lane

PO BOx 8114

Sheffield Airport Bus Pk Europa LI
NNC House, 47 Theobald Street
Gloucester Road,

Unit D1 Innsworth Technology Park
10 Manor Way Kidington

5 Eagle Street 1st Floor

P O Box 5227 Harestone Road
Hypenon Heuse 19 Frensham Road
LUait 1AA, West End Business Park
15 Napler Street

5 Hollinswood Court

A109 Riverside Business Centre Ben
Snaygtl industrial Estate

Markset Works, Whitehall Road

Po Box 68 Boroughbridge Road

PQ Box 52 Bradford

Alance Houss, Marshfield Bank

83 Tenter Road

278-280 Torquay Road, Preston
UNIT 4 The Polaris Centra

CIRENCESTER R, CHARLTON KINGS

The Park,

11 St Pauls Road

4 Churchfieids

Shurdington Road, Brockworth
The Gueens, The Promenade
121 Loverock Road,

3- 4 SKY BUSINESS PARK
Unit 14, Bessemer Road

157 Broadway

THE SQUARE

NEW ROAD

Garment & Textils Care Centre
Unit 1 Ferrous Way

3 Dunlop Strest

Feenng, Colchester
Lichfield,
Rugby
oed
Wamngton Cheshire
Kelghley
Manchester
Buxton
Southampton
Thezle, Reading
Bristol
Macclesfield, Cheshire
PROMENADE
Pudsey
Wellinborough,
Stockton On Tees Cleveland
Romford
Romiord
Nonway
BRISTOL
Wamngton
Warmngton
York
WHITELUND MCRECAMBE
Waest Byfleat
Oxford
Cheitenham
Aghbourne, Derbyshire
Wales
Swindon,
Stiting
Macclesfleld
Golden Acres Ln Coventry
Nelscn,
Fyfield Oxon
Lancashlre
Preston,
Stirfingshure
Cardif
Kingston Upon Thames
Radcifie Manchester
Davon
Harregate,
Torquay
Corby
Noathants
Glos
Houndstone Bus Pk, Yeowl
Waterlooville
Caerphilly
White Horse Business Park, Trowbrid
Holbrook Ind Est Holbrook Sheffie
Accnngton
Waest Lothian
Wast Lothian
West Lothian
Blackpool
Ixworth Suffolx
Waesterham
Dorset
Watford
Waltfore
Basingstoke
Sheffield
Boreharmwood,
Cheltenham
Innsworth Lane Gloucesier
Oxon
Glasgow
Northampton
Sweel Briar Industrial Estate, Norw
Blackburn R¢ Oswaldmwistie, Accrin
Sheffiekd
Stafford Park 1 Telford
Bendon Valley Road
Kipton
Leeds, West Yorkshre
Ripan,

Crewe,
Northampton
Pagnton

41 8rownfields
551228 VENUE & HOTEL SERVICES
£51270 4NCL LIMITED

551305 Cotswok Chair Covers
551330 Integrated Litlity Services
551585 SCHINDLER LiMITED
551653 Js Direct Electnes Lid
551710 RAS SECURITY

5510833 Fustdvenues Limiled

551969 KONE PLC

552434 Blackpooi Catering Equipment Lid
553532 HOTEL DE

553667 BARCLAYCARD MERCHANT SERVICES

553584 Stephensons

553738 AIR-EZE LTD

554286 INSIGHT DIRECT UK

554309 PEAF EXPENDITURE

555428 Chess Partnership Lid

555854 Blake Lapthom

556276 EventproUk Ltd

556809 The Lewss Grp S Crighton ACE 07050
556998 The Event Business

557538 Tha Cornfield

558132 Whole Leaf Tea Company Ltd
558420 Golden Roasts

558562 Bence Buiiders Merchants
559194 Hawkwel House

553584 South Wales Maintenance
558589 City Electncal Factors{Mtland Div
561263 Interaction Entestainments UK
581862 MAKE IT SPECIAL

5681744 Trade UK

562052 4 Leisure Recruitment

562786 Oxford Contract Vehicles Lid
562853 John Nichotls {Trading) Ltd
583508 Oxford Event Hie Ltd

563804 LCRRAINE DRINKWATER
564179 CLF Distnbuben Ltd

564734 Mash Import & Exports UK Ltd
584897 A C Services

584898 Cheltenham Garden Machinery
585213 TounsMarketng Sesvice GmbH
585381 BGC Events L1id

585544 Liberate SLU

565659 Andy B Events

ARATAR Amencan Frpress Fumpe | td
565881 Close Involce Finance Lid
566069 Kinetta Sports UK Limited
566379 Royal Mail Growp Lid

566448 Creme Canferences

566646 Dyno-Rod Pic

567303 S10 Supp¥ers Lid

867531 PnntIT

567532 Robertsons Jownery

566179 Merin Entertainments (Blackpool}
568189 Topkne Electronkcs

588386 Winterhalter Lid

568669 EHL UK

568717 Opus Network Services

568743 Vision Commercsal Kitchens Lid
568772 POTH Limited

568829 Joyful News Limited

568907 (ntroblz (UK) Limlted

568923 CORPORACARE

588870 Cotswold Lodge Hotet

668974 Essentlal Hotels

569038 CCA000

568042 Y Bhaff

589043 Brigade Solutons Limited
569055 SCOTT & CO REF M JOZIAK ADE
569086 CHS Group

569102 GILCHRIST & SCAMES UK LTD
566141 FUTURE MEDIA

568165 ABN AMRO Commerclal Financa
569212 Fabulous Welshcakes

569214 Perfect Finish

569268 Philp Wolstencroft

568279 K J Willan

568305 Amity Insulatios Services Limlited
560312 Autobar Vencing Services Ltd
569404 Walnwright Electncal

569450 Excef Dry Cleaners

569478 PRINTING COM EXETER
5689499 Rumour Entertainments

5835687 Cash Faday

569603 Beacon Water Treatments Ltd
569678 Zenith Hygiene Group pic
569721 HCL Safety Limted

569725 TOR2LTD

569734 Eyecu co uk

568756 Brenntag UK Ltd

568777 A Class Plumbing & Electrical Ltd
569839 Speedo International Lid

589877 Spotless Carpets Lid

568897 R K Harnson Group Limited
589917 Humber Enfarcement Unit R Tomance
569929 Chrs Watsh

569389 P A Catenng

569985 Warwickshire Drains & Plumbing
570008 NCH {UK)LTD

570039 Churchilis Tadonng Lid

230

g
586

702
31

280
858
29
6,975

iyl
612

4320
1,500
85

48
872
114
331

490
830
498
361
36
103
752
1,088
170
39
125
472
238
828
211
488
878

1,262
185

5112
38
944
130
158
200

65
240
eap

2548
891

1818

22

2239

500
9
120

1924
480
219
942
720

12,510
134
702

11,449
420
799
261
443

1065

1,065

1080
352

49

17
400
338
337
16278
554
28
296
182
1748
71
244
1,215 290
28
494

1258
145

15 WESTERNGATE 11 THE AVENUE
/o M C Truran The Old Farmhouss

5 Fax Chse

Manor House, Siaton Road

BENWELL HOUSE GREEN STREET
35 Rossall Rd

The Pod Capital Retaf Park

STATION PLACE

13185 Dickson Rd
HUGO-JUNKERS-5tr 15-17
DEPT CSD

UNIT 1C CHURCH EN EST CHURCH LN
THE ATRIUM 1 HAREFIELD RD

STAFF CLAIM FORMS

14a Ganton Street

WATCHMAKER COURT

43 Granby Street

Rowan Ho, 70 Buchanan §t

78 High Street, Wheatley

25 Bold Street

10 Hereford Close

41-47 Falnview Road

Church Way

2 Weekes Close

6 Lechwith Works

Suite 10, 70 Churchill Square
LONGPARK NEWTON ROAD
Selectapost 28

Uxbridge Business Centre

108 St Aldates

Overthorpa Road

85 Old Road

4 MANOR COTTAGES SCHOCL LANE
210 Mauretania Road MNursing ind Es
Unit 4, 29 Cheetwood Road

Unit 13, Cean Court

437439 High Street

Zur Schwedenschanze 2

Cami Son Fangos No 100, Tome AS planta
54 Valentia Read

HARM 240109 pay hav S3RAA

REF 04840 P O BOX 5115

1 Lyric Square

Raowland Hill House, Boythorpe Road

Housesteads

21 Woodham Halt

232 Whitegate Drive

18 Clovelly Avenue

Tha Blackpool Tower

AB Ropemaker Park

Winterhalter House, Roebuck Way
Energy House Leaside

1st Floor 18 Seuth Park

Unit At, Axis Point

The Penns

24 - 26 High Street

37 Cefn Onn Meadows

47 HIGH STREET

£6a Banbury Road

Willowmead Mill Lane

Sunte 4000, 170 Eureka Park

Unit 12 Claro Court Business Park
2 The Lodge Paget Road

UNIT t JOHN WESLEY RD
TREGENNA CHESTNUT CRESCENT
32-34 Albion street

114 Comerswell Road

16 Mortals Street

41 Salcombe Avenue, Bispham

38 Johnson Road

Linch Hill

Apatio He Odyssey Bes Pk

67 Ledbury Road

274 Banbury Road

BARTHOLOMEW HOUSE

2B Progressive Business Park

PO Bax 10484

Pasrsons Halt Industnal Estate

2Zenith House, A1{M) Business Centre
Hepton Park

TROWSE

Alderhurst Head Farm

Alblon House, Rawdon Park

283 Dickson Road

The Pentland Centre Lakeside

1 Hathfields

Cne Whithngton Avenug

PO Box 23

53 Tennyson Avenue

107 Blackpool Road North

12 The Mains

NCH HOUSE SPRINGVALE AVENUE
12 Eagle Brow

PCOLE

DUCLINGTON WITNEY OXON
Gloucester

Houghton Le - Spring
SUNBURY-ON-THAMES
Blackpool

CARDIFF

FOX LANE NORTH CHERTSEY
Blackpool

NUREMBERG - GERMANY
NORTHAMPTON

LOWER BEEDING HORSHAM
UXBRIDGE

Lescester

London

33 5T JOHNS LANE
Leicestershire

GLASGOW

Oxford

Liverpool

Buxton

Cheltenham

Oxford

Lianumney

Candff South Glam
Kings Hil West Malling
TORQUAY

Sheffield

Uxbndge

Oxford

Banbury

Onxford
WORCESTERSHIRE
Southampton
Cheetham HE Manchester
South Gloucestarshire
Glouvcestershue
Stralsund

Palma de Mallorca
Blackpool

Phoenre

Hove
Hammersmith
Chesterfield

Hattersley
South Woodham Ferrers
Bilackpood

Thomion-Cleveleys

Blackpoot

Hallsham

Milton Keynes

Newton Aycliffe

Sevencaks

Heywood

Westmancote

Buxton B
Lisvane CARDIFF
WESTBURY-ON-TRYM, BRISTOL
Oxford

Padworth

Ashford

Harmogate

South Wales

WERRINGTON, PETERBOROUGH
CHUDLEIGH
Brmingham

Penarth

Barry

Blagkpool

Blackpoo!

Stanton Harcourt

West End Re South Ruislip
Blackpool

Summertown, Oxford
EXETER

Audenshaw Manchester
Harlaw

Irchester

Welham Green

Devizes

NORWICH

Trawden

Leeds

Blackpool

London

Cheshire

Loncon

Hult

Hamrogate

Lytham St Annes
Warwick

BILSTON

Lymm

b, ST

BH13 688
QX29 TUA
GL4 5YH
DH4 7LA
TWIBBQT
FY5 1EE
CF11 BEG

KT18 8HW

Fy12HQ
80411

NN4 756G

RH13 6LU
uB8 1PH
LE10 BAY
WIF QT
EC1MA4DB
LE11 30U
G13JF

0X33 1xXpP
570064 PTAYV

570079 Hockley Bulkding Services Limited
570128 Andrew Gladwed Heritage Services

570167 SHL Group LTD

570186 Evolve

570222 Qsalt

570234 BP Collins Solickors
570298 Capita Travel and Events

570348 Cheshire East Borough Coumncit

570380 DJ Taylor and Sons
570395 Amazon Lesure UK
570434 Investec Asset Finance
570448 Genero Productions Limited

570453 Sacred Spangs Water Company Ltd
570471 Lioyds TSB Commercial Finance Bank

570488 Silvertown Taus

570511 Kitchen And Bath Roomers Ltd

570523 Desire Disco Lid

570837 Derbyshire Dales District Council
570808 Ancho Ltd AOE N McCreadie JR4215838

Customer Deposits
VAT

Amounts owed to group companies

150

8050

231

10

2780
228

480

185

10

850

207

97

590

173
3,678

17

85

2,800

57

107
1,890,848
4,655 761
333,378,329

341 693 706

enre_ 250 A Mo Mo~

42 Queen Victona Roead
Holly Housa 911 Hofity lane
31 Meadow Road

The Pavifion

/83 CowCross Street
Unit D Knaves Beech Way

Greup Credit Control

Finance Service

Unlt 1 courts farm garage

The Fitness centre, hargham Road
Reading Intemational Business Park
Unit 4 Ty Veron Ind Est

Knapp Fam

Five Mouse Fam Business Park
Wood Street MEI

Unit 3 Pool Street Trading Estate
Part Newydd, Grovers Road

Chiaf Executive Department
Soverign House

Blackpoo!
Brmmgham
Gravesend
Surrey

London

High Wycembe

Taunton Sumerset
Town Hall, Macclesfield
Little dean

norfotk

Reading

Carddf

Gloucester
Thertiele

Cheshure

Cheshure

Mid Glamomgan
Maticck

Irane

cococo

EC1M 8BF
#HP10 8QY

TA1 2PF
SK10 1HR
GLta 3JT
NG17 108
RGZ 6AA
CF63 2BE
GL3 45L
5G8 9RE
SK11 6JQ
SK11 TNX
CF45 4N
DE4 3NN
KA12 BRL

Date /6 e -



